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                   2013全國俱樂部聯賽第一站 北15線個人爬坡計時賽
RW20/RW30/RW40 OVERALL
Average :17.6 Km/h
Distance:11K Individual Time Trials                              2013/Mar/10 08:00 AM
Place Cat.  No.  Name                     Team                     Time      Remarks 
===== ==== ==== ======================== ======================== ========== ======= 
    1 RW30 1614 黃合旬                   南寶樹脂NOVATEC            37:30.97         
    2 RW20 1606 張琬琳                   Specialized Taiwan         39:19.87         
    3 RW30 1610 辛惠玲                   千沛車隊                   42:06.70         
    4 RW40 1622 邱麗卿                   Racing Pro Cycling Team    42:13.80 late    
    5 RW30 1613 吳美靜                   昇陽 CCT                   42:18.95         
    6 RW40 1620 陳玉惠                   小櫻桃單車Team Cherry      43:23.51         
    7 RW30 1609 張(糸秀)菁               源將車隊                   43:48.97         
    8 RW40 1624 林盈汎                   千沛車隊                   43:56.69         
    9 RW40 1619 李伯芳                   仕林車隊                   44:04.69         
   10 RW30 1603 蔡季伶                   Specialized Taiwan         44:59.01         
   11 RW40 1615 Margaret Elizabeth Flynn IN MOTION ASIA             45:01.95 無袖    
   12 RW30 1611 謝佩芳                   TutorABC Cycling Team      45:17.88         
   13 RW40 1618 陳淑霞                   源將車隊                   45:42.11         
   14 RW40 1616 程秀如                   領先車隊(LCT)              46:10.81         
   15 RW40 1621 王慧苓                   領先車隊(LCT)              47:30.45         
   16 RW40 1623 黃燕玲                   領先車隊(LCT)              47:37.23 *       
   17 RW30 1612 李秋澐                   領先車隊(LCT)              47:50.58         
   18 RW30 1607 楊淑婷                   千沛車隊                   48:44.94         
   19 RW20 1602 陳怡朱                   鋐光車隊                   50:07.66         
   20 RW20 1605 林妙芳                   鋐光車隊                   51:35.30         
   21 RW20 1604 郭允中                   昇陽 CCT                   51:43.18         
   22 RW20 1601 蔡佳螢                   GBIKE猋車隊                53:58.49         
   23 RW30 1608 嚴燕華                   三芝宇能車隊               54:00.23         
   24 RW40 1617 李雅利                   花蓮TKM鐵馬聯隊          1:19:32.91         
            
計時：TCF Accurate Timing Project　  　裁判長：許明發    　Print 2013‐03‐11, 20:54:45
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                   2013全國俱樂部聯賽第一站 北15線個人爬坡計時賽
RW20/RW30/RW40 Division Results
Average :17.6 Km/h
Distance:11K Individual Time Trials                              2013/Mar/10 08:00 AM
Div/Tot  Cat.  No.  Name                     Team                    Time      Remark 
======== ==== ==== ======================== ======================= ========== ====== 
  1/5    RW20 1606 張琬琳                   Specialized Taiwan        39:19.87        
  2/5    RW20 1602 陳怡朱                   鋐光車隊                  50:07.66        
  3/5    RW20 1605 林妙芳                   鋐光車隊                  51:35.30        
  4/5    RW20 1604 郭允中                   昇陽 CCT                  51:43.18        
  5/5    RW20 1601 蔡佳螢                   GBIKE猋車隊               53:58.49        

  1/9    RW30 1614 黃合旬                   南寶樹脂NOVATEC           37:30.97        
  2/9    RW30 1610 辛惠玲                   千沛車隊                  42:06.70        
  3/9    RW30 1613 吳美靜                   昇陽 CCT                  42:18.95        
  4/9    RW30 1609 張(糸秀)菁               源將車隊                  43:48.97        
  5/9    RW30 1603 蔡季伶                   Specialized Taiwan        44:59.01        
  6/9    RW30 1611 謝佩芳                   TutorABC Cycling Team     45:17.88        
  7/9    RW30 1612 李秋澐                   領先車隊(LCT)             47:50.58        
  8/9    RW30 1607 楊淑婷                   千沛車隊                  48:44.94        
  9/9    RW30 1608 嚴燕華                   三芝宇能車隊              54:00.23        

  1/10   RW40 1622 邱麗卿                   Racing Pro Cycling Team   42:13.80 late   
  2/10   RW40 1620 陳玉惠                   小櫻桃單車Team Cherry     43:23.51        
  3/10   RW40 1624 林盈汎                   千沛車隊                  43:56.69        
  4/10   RW40 1619 李伯芳                   仕林車隊                  44:04.69        
  5/10   RW40 1615 Margaret Elizabeth Flynn IN MOTION ASIA            45:01.95 無袖   
  6/10   RW40 1618 陳淑霞                   源將車隊                  45:42.11        
  7/10   RW40 1616 程秀如                   領先車隊(LCT)             46:10.81        
  8/10   RW40 1621 王慧苓                   領先車隊(LCT)             47:30.45        
  9/10   RW40 1623 黃燕玲                   領先車隊(LCT)             47:37.23 *      
 10/10   RW40 1617 李雅利                   花蓮TKM鐵馬聯隊         1:19:32.91        
            
計時：TCF Accurate Timing Project　  　裁判長：許明發    　Print 2013‐03‐11, 21:00:42
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